
1 1

Type

Euro I

Double Box
System

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

MB230MB230MB230MB230 221200005System No.:

DAF

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

21345213452134521345
271537

1.
90105901059010590105
682606

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

0271538

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

670471

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

21380 Dinex Nr.

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

21672 Dinex Nr.

2.
21822218222182221822
B210027
0285530
651183

21238212382123821238
670403


